Component List

Product : SPARES'M ECH'M34O

Last Updated: 1/2/2023 2:54:16 PM

Item

INV / INV

BELT-480H100

BELT-540H100

BELT-T10/04

BELT-T5/01

BEAR-BFM26X12

BEAR-BFM08X11

BEAR-BFM26X16

BEAR-BF16X20

BEAR-M20X25BU

BEAR-CF/0002

BEAR-CF-26M10

DUALV-W3X

VALVE-MICRO/01

JOURNAL-SJ34C

JOURNAL-SJ34E

WIRE-TWG-ADJ

WIRE-TWG-R50

SPRING-L800L-12

SPACER-BUSH/S01

ROLLER-
SHEAVE/A-M

SHEAVE-15-RIM

SPACER-BUSH/A01

WIRE-CLETE

BEAR-CF-52M24

BEAR-
BOM60X50X40

WIRE-TWG-R32

RLR97246

BEAR-BF12X16

BLOCK-SPB-4

Description

Make Kits / Stock Room

BELT 480H100

BELT, 540H100

OPEN ENDED BELT, T10, 25mm WIDE, 275 TEETH

BELT, ENDLESS T5, 360 TEETH

BEARING, BRONZE FLG- 20mm ID x 26mm ODx 12mm LG
BEARING BRONZE, FLANGED, 8mm ID, 11mm OD

BEARING BRONZE FLG 26 MM OD ,20 MM ID 16 MM L SAE 841
BEARING BRONZE FLG 1"ID 1-1/4" OD, 3/4 L

BEARING,20mm ID, 23mm OD, 25mm LG

BEARING, CAM FOLLOWER- 26mm ROLLER x 36mmLG x M10x1 T
BEARING, CAM FOLLOWER- M10 x 26mm DIA

DUAL VEE WHEEL ** W 3X **

VALVE MICRO-MINI 1/8NPT X 10-32 W/RELIEF BUTTON
JOURNAL ASSY, BISHOP WISECARVER #SJ34C

JOURNAL ASSY, BISHOP WISECARVER #SJ34E

WIREGUIDE, ASSY -ADJUSTABLE, DWG 99099
Net wt. 0.30

WIREGUIDE ASSY, 5/8" HEANIUM ROLLER, DWG 99003 Net We
SPRING LEE .9 OD x .75 ID x 4"LG 10LBS/IN (N)#LC-080L

BUSHING ASSY, STOP (FLOATER), DWG 20093 Net Weight: O

ROLLER FOR RIM SHEAVE ASSY(WITH BEARINGS R6), DWG 970

SHEAVE 15" RIM ALUM T6, DWG 10222 Net Weight: 0.435 L
BUSHING ASSY, SPACER (MIDDLE), DWG 20094
CLEAT, WIRE- CAM RONSTAN #553735 Net Weight: 0.105 L

BEARING, CAM FOLLOWER- M24 x 52mm DIA

BEARING, METRIC, OIL BRONZE SLEEVE- 60mmOD x 50mmID x

ROLLER ASSY, 3/8" HEANIUM w/BEARINGS, DWG 99079
BUSHING, ADJ-PULLEY (SHORT), DWG 10246 Net Weight: 0.
BEARING BRONZE FLANGED 3/4 ID 1" OD .625" LG

PILLOW BLOCK, THOM 1/4" SPB-4

Quantity
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00
4.00

2.00

3.00

1.00
2.00
1.00

1.00

2.00

4.00
1.00
1.00

3.00

Unit

HRS

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

Reelex 2023-01-02 14:54 PM  TimC

http://rps-sql2/ReportServer//GeniusReports/BillOfManufacturing/REELEX Bill of Manufacturing - Simple Parts List

1/2



Item

WIRE-ROLLER/A02

SPRING-EXT/0011

DUALV-REG/B3

SFT97245

BSH32157

BEAR-12FDU16

Description Quantity
WIRE OUTPUT ROLLER *ASSY* SHORT 2.8" LG, DWG 99029 2.00
SPRING EXTENSION .24 X 2.75 X .022 1.00
DUAL VEE BUSHING REG * B3SS 2.00
BUSHING ADJUSTABLE PULLEY (LONG), DWG 97245 2.00
BUSHING, SELF ALIGNING- 2.00" SHAFT, DWG 32157 2.00
BEARING GARLOCK FLANGED 3/4" ID X 1.0"L 4.00

Unit

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

Reelex 2023-01-02 14:54 PM  TimC

http://rps-sql2/ReportServer//GeniusReports/BillOfManufacturing/REELEX Bill of Manufacturing - Simple Parts List

2/2



